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Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Wednesday, 08 June, 2016 TENNESSEE
i pecti pplicati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Application Address A/P Location Assigned To " Date
No Type Type Date
101200 Frame Inspection Building Permit 4600 CAROTHERS 4600 Carothers Pkwy Randall A. Tosh 06/08/2016
Application PKWY
101995 Frame Inspection Building Permit 809 CALEDONIAN CT Lockwood Glen Lot 48 Randall A. Tosh 06/08/2016
Application
102232 Final Inspection Building Permit 5012 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 133, JOHN PRICE 06/08/2016
Application MARTIN LN NEW
102771 Frame Inspection Building Permit 315 HADDON CT CARRONBRIDGE AT COOL Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
Application SPRINGS .. ACCESSORY
BLDG / POOL HOUSE
103056 Final Inspection Building Permit 316 LEDGELAWN CT ADDITION OF COVERED Barrett Petty 06/08/2016
Application DECK
103243 Final Inspection Building Permit 2026 ECHELON DR ECHELON LOT 78 NEW Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
Application
103544 Final Inspection Building Permit 862 FONTWELL LN  HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill 06/08/2016
Application PARK LOT 990, NEW
103762 Final Inspection Building Permit 216 SAGEFIELD ST HIGHLANDS AT LADD Patrick T. Virrill 06/08/2016
Application PARK LOT 488; NEW
103871 Firewall Inspection Building Permit 260 GATEWAY CT 260 Gateway Ct. - Lot 11 The Ernest Haman 06/08/2016
Application Commons at Gateway
103879 Firewall Inspection Building Permit 266 GATEWAY CT 266 Gateway Ct. - The Ernest Haman 06/08/2016
Application Commons of Gateway - Lot
#12
103883 Firewall Inspection Building Permit 272 GATEWAY CT 272 Gateway Ct. - The Ernest Haman 06/08/2016
Application Commons at Gateway Lot
#13
103887 Firewall Inspection Building Permit 278 GATEWAY CT GATEWAY VILLAGE, LOT  Ernest Haman 06/08/2016
Application 14 NEW
103891 Firewall Inspection Building Permit 284 GATEWAY CT 284 Gateway Ct. - The Ernest Haman 06/08/2016
Application Commons at Gateway Lot
#15
103959 Final Inspection Building Permit 8015 BROOKPARK 8015 Brookpark Ave., Stream Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016

Application AVE Valley Lot 230
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104226

104272

104497

104544

104581

104585

104804

104812

104970

104995

105004

105492

105563

105863

107902

107928

107963

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Footing Inspection

Frame Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Slab Inspection

Slab Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

784

252

701

1024

107

961

227

1737 BISCAYNE DR

2179 EDWARD CURD

LN

2014

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1766 BISCAYNE DR

450
116
506
RD
707

817

815

FONTWELL LN

WISTERIA DR

SHELLEY LN

BEAMON DR

BATTLE AVE

RYECROFT LN

FOWLER CIR

WILD ELM ST

DEEJAY DR

ALFRED LADD

SHELLEY LN

CHARMING CT

CHARMING CT

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill

PARK LOT 1002, NEW
SULLIVIAN FARMS LOT 27 Randall A. Tosh

WESTHAVEN LOT 1657, Derek Beard

NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 590 SECTION 25
REVISION 2

BATTLE GROUND PARK
ADDITION

Ladd Park Lot 692

Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
LADD PARK LOT 248 NEW Roger M. Layman
Amelia Park Lot 27 JOHN PRICE

2179 Edward Curd Ln,
DeAngelis Diamond new
office

WESTHAVEN LOT 1687

Ernest Haman

Derek Beard

1766 Biscayne Dr., Amelia  JOHN PRICE

Park Lot 29

Westhaven Lot 1106 Derek Beard

HENLEY LOT 57, NEW Derek Beard

LADD PARK LOT 452 Roger M. Layman

WESTHAVEN LOT 1658, Derek Beard

NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT Derek Beard
55, DETACHED GARAGE

Tywater Crossing - Lot 54 -
Detached Garage

Derek Beard

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
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107971

107981

108018

108133

108464

108559

108561

77262

94307

95606

96832

98816

E101519

E102726

E103808

E103871

E103879

Slab Inspection

Wall Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Footing Inspection
Slab Inspection

Footing Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Final Inspection
Slab Inspection
Frame Inspection
Footing Inspection
Final Inspection
Final
Underground
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

1718 BISCAYNE DR

1725 BISCAYNE DR

807 WEST END CIR

128 CAVALCADE CIR

948 HORNSBY DR

1508 CABOT DR

717

MURFREESBORO RD

107 STREAM
VALLEY BLVD

321 BATTLEMENT ST

3000 ISLEWORTH

DR

302 INNOVATION DR

319 MEALER ST

1128 WEDGEWOOD

DR

838 LEWISBURG
AVE

1004 VILLAGE
PLAINS BLVD

260 GATEWAY CT

266 GATEWAY CT

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Amelia Park Lot 37

AMELIA PARK LOT 25;
NEW

807 West End Circle -
Addition

128 Cavalcade Cir. - Porch
Addition - Fieldstone Farms

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1197, NEW

1508 CABOT DRIVE

717 MURFREESBORO RD -
ADDITION / DECK

STREAM VALLEY LOT 21

321 - 363 Battlement St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 2

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg B

302 Innovation Drive

HURSTBOURNE LOT 96,
NEW

1128 Wedgewood Dive - Fire
Restoration

FRANKLIN WTP
MODIFICATIONS

First Farmers & Merchant's
Bank, Berry Farms .. NEW

260 Gateway Ct. - Lot 11 The
Commons at Gateway

266 Gateway Ct. - The
Commons of Gateway - Lot
#12

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
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E103883

E103887

E103891

E104522

E104678
E104933

E104938

E105052

E105103

E105107

E105167

E105222

E105528

E105540

E105548

E107936

E108040

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Service Release

Final

Rough In
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Slab

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

272 GATEWAY CT

278 GATEWAY CT

284 GATEWAY CT

743 SHELLEY LN

8017 KEATS ST
1446 CASNER LN

468 ALFRED LADD
RD

413 MEALER ST

533 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

537 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

1205 GLENBROOK
DR

2008 CANYON ECHO

DR

646 WATSON
BRANCH DR

539 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

543 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

114 CHATFIELD WAY

5021 HUGHES XING

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

272 Gateway Ct. - The

Commons at Gateway Lot

#13
278 Gateway Ct. - The

Commons at Gateway Lot

#14
284 Gateway Ct. - The

Commons at Gateway Lot

#15

743 Shelley Lane,
Westhaven Lot 1664

Westhaven Lot 1640

1446 Casner Lane, Amelia

Park - Lot 114
LADD PARK LOT 433

HURSTBOURNE LOT 101,

NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 75

NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 73

NEW

STRATFORD PLACE RENO

Stream Valley Lot 201

MAPLEWOOD LOT 165

SUNROOM/SCREEN
PORCH ADDITION

SHADOW GREEN LOT 72;

NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 3;

NEW
BATH REMODEL

BUILDING C @! BERRY

FARMS

e

2 0 0 R

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
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E108492

E108731

E108838

E108914

E108928
E109001
E109005

E109046

E109057

E109058

E109088

E109089

E109091

E109100

E109116
E109117

E95905
M100842
M102232

Final
Low Voltage

Rough In

Rough In

Final
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Temp

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Temp
Temp

Final
Gas Line

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Mechanical

Mechanical

381 RIVERSIDE DR

STE 120
413 MEALER ST

2008

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

606 LOCKWOOD LN

1965 MALLORY LN

1042 BEAMON DR
2000 ISLEWORTH
DR

4000 ISLEWORTH
DR

3000 ISLEWORTH
DR

1000 ISLEWORTH
DR

537 SYDENHAM DR

325 MEALER ST

531 SYDENHAM DR

203

CONSERVATORY DR
1020 RYECROFT LN

433 DRAGONFLY CT

418 N PETWAY ST
361 CIRCUIT RD

5012 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

ATMOS ENERGY RENO

HURSTBOURNE LOT 101,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1688,
SECURITY

LOCKWOOD GLEN; LOT
227, NEW

SPRINTZ FURNITURE
LADD PARK, LOT 587, NEW
GREENHAVEN APTS

BLDG C

4000 Isleworth Drive -
Greenhaven Apartments
BLDG. A

GREENHAVEN APTS
BLDG B

GREENHAVEN APTS
BLDG D

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
141, TEMP

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT
97 .. SUNROOM ADDITION

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
139, NEW

GARDEN CLUB ..
SWIMMING POOL

ENDERLY LOT 677
RALSTON ROW LOT 6

PETWAY GARAGE RENO
Ladd Park Lot 38

BERRY FARMS LOT 133,
NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016
06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016
06/08/2016
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M103192

M103273

M103395
M103468
M103544

M103560

M103656

M103755
M103762

M103840

M103871

M103879

M103883

M103887

M103891

M103945

M104008

M104139

M104222

Gas Line
Final

Rough In
Gas Line

Final
Gas Line
Gas Line

Gas Line

Final

Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Gas Line
Fireplace

Rough In

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

234 SAGEFIELD ST

319 MEALER ST

604 WEST END CIR
2014 ECHELON DR
862 FONTWELL LN

2008 ECHELON DR

1019 RYECROFT LN

614 NEWCOMB ST
216 SAGEFIELD ST

5007 LAUGHING

BROOK LN

260 GATEWAY CT

266 GATEWAY CT

272 GATEWAY CT

278 GATEWAY CT

284 GATEWAY CT

706 FONTWELL LN

1013 RYECROFT LN

347 RIVER BLUFF

DR
730 FONTWELL LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 491, NEW

319 Mealer St. Hurstbourne
Lot #96

604 WEST END CIRCLE
Echelon Lot 76

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 990, NEW

ECHELON SECTION 1 LOT

75

LADD PARK LOT 686;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 670, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 488; NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 34,
NEW

GATEWAY VILLAGE LOT
11

GATEWAY VILLAGE LOT
12

GATEWAY VILLAGE LOT
13; NEW

GATEWAY VILLAGE, LOT
14 NEW

GATEWAY VILLAGE, LOT
15 NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 1014; NEW

LADD PARK SECTION 27
LOT 687

RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT
76, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1010, NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016
06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
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M105772 Gas Line Mechanical 1001 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 689 Patrick T. Virrill 06/08/2016
M105778 Rough In Mechanical 8039 BROOKPARK  STREAM VALLEY LOT 242; Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
AVE NEW
M105844 Final Mechanical 158 FRONT ST STE  Scout's Pub (Formerly Haven Derek Beard 06/08/2016
120 & Ale) DUCTWORK,
KITCHEN EQUIP. VENT
HOODS
M105863 Rough In Mechanical 506 ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 452 Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
RD
M106017 Final Mechanical 508 EXCALIBUR CT 508 Excalibur Ct., Avalon Lot Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
#144 (Pool)
M107914 Rough In Mechanical 1920 WESTHAVEN LOT 1697 Derek Beard 06/08/2016
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
M107924 Fireplace Mechanical 120 BERTRAND DR 120 Bertrand Drive, Ladd Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
Park Lot #93
M107953 Fireplace Mechanical 353 RIVER BLUFF Riverbluff Lot 3 JOHN PRICE 06/08/2016
DR
M108515 Fireplace Mechanical 531 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD LOT 138 Barrett Petty 06/08/2016
M108656 Above Ceiling Mechanical 9040 CAROTHERS CYCLEBAR Ernest Haman 06/08/2016
PKWY STE A207
M108822 Rough In Mechanical 413 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE LOT 101 JOHN PRICE 06/08/2016
M108994 Rough In Mechanical 8039 BROOKPARK  Stream Valley Lot 242 - Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
AVE Fireplace
M108994 Fireplace Mechanical 8039 BROOKPARK  Stream Valley Lot 242 - Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
AVE Fireplace
M108997 Fireplace Mechanical 315 HADDON CT Carronbridge at Cool Springs Roger M. Layman 06/08/2016
- Pool house - FIREPLACE
M109120 Rough In Mechanical 125 PEBBLECREEK 125 Pebblecreek, Riverview JOHN PRICE 06/08/2016
RD Park Lot #13
M96417 Rough In Mechanical 304 SPENCER 304 Spencer Creek Rd., Derek Beard 06/08/2016
CREEK RD Cheekwood Lot 501
P102232 Final Plumbing Permit 5012 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 133, JOHN PRICE 06/08/2016

MARTIN LN NEW
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P102775

P103395
P103544

P103762

P104397

P104401

P104405

P104409

P104933

P105013

P105052

P105282

P105449

P105778

P108259

P108263

Rough In

Rough In

Final
Final

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Above
Ceiling
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

711

MURFREESBORO RD

604
862

216

124

123

130

132

1446

228

413

158
120

1920

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

8039
AVE

1041
CIR

1047
CIR

WEST END CIR
FONTWELL LN

SAGEFIELD ST

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

CASNER LN

SAGEFIELD ST

MEALER ST

FRONT ST STE

BROOKPARK

HONEY BUSH

HONEY BUSH

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

711 Murfreesboro Road

604 WEST END CIRCLE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 990, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 488; NEW

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 117,
NEW

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 118,
NEW

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 119,
NEW

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 120,
NEW

1446 Casner Lane, Amelia
Park - Lot 114

228 Sagefield St., Ladd Park
Lot 490

HURSTBOURNE LOT 101,
NEW

SCOUT'S PUB (formerly
Haven & Ale Gastropub,
Buildout)

WESTHAVEN LOT 1697,
NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 242,
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 6;
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 7,
NEW

e

2 0 0 R

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
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P108267

P108271

P108418
P108675

P108736

P108902

P95906
P98816

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab

Rough In

Final

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

1053 HONEY BUSH
CIR

1059 HONEY BUSH
CIR

5021 HUGHES XING
1458 CASNER LN

942 HORNSBY DR

6030 KEATS ST

418 N PETWAY ST
319 MEALER ST

e

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN o oo o CX)

TENNESSEE

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 8§; Barrett Petty
NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 9; Barrett Petty
NEW

PUBLIX IN BERRY FARMS JOHN PRICE
AMELIA PARK LOT 112, JOHN PRICE
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD Patrick T. Virrill
PARK LOT 1196, NEW

WESTHAVEN 6030 KEATS Derek Beard
ST - CONDOS / 1ST FLOOR

PETWAY GARAGE RENO  Barrett Petty

HURSTBOURNE LOT 96, JOHN PRICE
NEW

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016
06/08/2016



